PowerGate , LLC
2390 Owen Street
Santa Clara, CA 95054
Phone: (866) 588-1750
Fax: (408) 588-1751
Email: sales@powergatellc.com
PowerGate , LLC
2390 Owen Street

Email: sales@powergatellc.com
PowerGate , LLC
2390 Owen Street
Santa Clara, CA 95054
Phone: (866) 588-1750
Fax: (408) 588-1751
Email: sales@powergatellc.com
* Specifications are subject to change without notice. * Specifications are subject to change without notice.
GS220 Series
220 Watt Single Output Models
Mean Well
Desktop Power Supplies
MECHANICAL OUTLINE:
220
in External / Desktop Packages
GS220A12-R7B 12V 15A
GS220A15-R7B 15V 13.4A
GS220A20-R7B 20V 11A
GS220A24-R7B 24V 9.2A
GS220A48-R7B 48V 4.6A
* Consult your salesperson for alternate DC Output connector
MODELS:
NOTES:
OUTLINE DRAWING: